(¥)AAPC ICD-9 to ICD-10 Reference Sheet

ICD-9 CM CH Title

Infectious and Parasitic Diseases B

Neoplasms B

Endocrine, Nutritional and Metabolic Diseases and Immunity Disorders B
Diseases of the Blood and Blood-forming Organs
Mental Disorders B

Diseases of Nervous System and Sense Organs

Diseases of the Circulatory System B

Diseases of the Respiratory System B

Diseases of the Digestive System M

Diseases of the Genitourinary System B

Complications of Pregnancy, Childbirth and the Puerperium
Diseases of the Skin and Subcutaneous Tissue B
Diseases of Musculoskeletal and Connective Tissue
Congenital Anomalies B

Newborn (Perinatal) Guidelines B

Signs, Symptoms and ILL-Defined Conditions B

Injury and Poisoning W

N/IA

N/IA

N/IA

N/A

Index

Neoplasm Table

Table of Drugs and Chemicals

Index to External Causes

Classification of Factors influencing Health Status and Contact with Health Service

Supplemental Classification of External Causes of Injury and Poisoning

Code range

001-139
140-239
240-279
280-289
290-319
320-389
390-459
460-519
520-579
580-629
630-679
680-709
710-739
740-759
760-779
780-799

800-999

V01-vV89

E800-E999

This reference sheet was prepared in partnership with Donna Stewart, CPC, CPC-I, CPC-P

ICD-10 CM CH Title

Certain infectious and parasitic diseases B

Neoplasms B

Diseases of the Blood / Immune Mechanism B

Endocrine, Nutritional and Metabolic Diseases B

Mental and Behavioral Disorders B

Diseases of the Nervous System

Diseases of the Eye and Adnexa (new)

Diseases of the Ear and Mastoid Process (new)

Diseases of the Circulatory System R

Diseases of the Respiratory System B

Diseases of the Digestive System B

Diseases of the Skin and Subcutaneous Tissue B

Diseases of the Musculoskeletal System and Connective Tissue
Diseases of the Genitourinary System B

Pregnancy, Childbirth and the Puerperium

Certain Conditions Originating in the Perinatal Period B

Congenital Malformations, Deformations and Chromosonal Abnormalities B
Symptoms, Signs and Abnormal Clinical and Laboratory Findings B
Injury, Poisoning and Certain Other Consequences of External Causes W
External Causes of Morbidity (new)

Factors Influencing Health Status and Contact with Health Services (new)
Index

Neoplasm Table

Table of Drugs and Chemicals

Index to External Causes

Code range

A00-B99
C00-D49
D50-D89
E00-E89
FO1-F99
G00-G99
H00-H59
H60-H95
100-199
J00-J99
K00-K94
L00-L99
MO00-M99
NOO0-N99
000-09a
P05-P96
Q00-Q99
R00-R99
S00-T88
V00-Y99

Z00-Z99

Tips

C for Cancer

E for Endocrine

H for Hearing

I for Infarct

M for Muscle

N for Nephrology
O for“OB”

P for Perinatal

R for Rule Out

T for toxicity
Y did it happen?

Vis now Z



