	ICD-9 CM CH Title	Code range	THEN ICD-10 CM CH Title	Code range	Tips
CH 1	Infectious and Parasitic Diseases ■	001-139	Certain infectious and parasitic diseases ■	A00-B99	
CH 2	Neoplasms ■	140-239	Neoplasms	C00-D49	C for Cancer
CH 3	Endocrine, Nutritional and Metabolic Diseases and Immunity Disorders	240-279	Diseases of the Blood / Immune Mechanism ■	D50-D89	
CH 4	Diseases of the Blood and Blood-forming Organs ■	280-289	Endocrine, Nutritional and Metabolic Diseases	E00-E89	E for Endocrine
CH 5	Mental Disorders ■	290-319	Mental and Behavioral Disorders ■	F01-F99	
CH 6	Diseases of Nervous System and Sense Organs ■	320-389	Diseases of the Nervous System ■	G00-G99	
CH 7	Diseases of the Circulatory System ■	390-459	Diseases of the Eye and Adnexa (new)	H00-H59	
CH 8	Diseases of the Respiratory System ■	460-519	Diseases of the Ear and Mastoid Process (new)	H60-H95	H for Hearing
CH 9	Diseases of the Digestive System ■	520-579	Diseases of the Circulatory System ■	100-199	I for Infarct
CH 10	Diseases of the Genitourinary System ■	580-629	Diseases of the Respiratory System ■	J00-J99	
CH 11	Complications of Pregnancy, Childbirth and the Puerperium	630-679	Diseases of the Digestive System ■	K00-K94	
CH 12	Diseases of the Skin and Subcutaneous Tissue ■	680-709	Diseases of the Skin and Subcutaneous Tissue ■	L00-L99	
CH 13	Diseases of Musculoskeletal and Connective Tissue	710-739	Diseases of the Musculoskeletal System and Connective Tissue	M00-M99	M for Muscle
CH 14	Congenital Anomalies	740-759	Diseases of the Genitourinary System ■	N00-N99	N for Nephrology
CH 15	Newborn (Perinatal) Guidelines ■	760-779	Pregnancy, Childbirth and the Puerperium ■	O00-O9a	• for "OB"
CH 16	Signs, Symptoms and ILL-Defined Conditions ■	780-799	Certain Conditions Originating in the Perinatal Period ■	P05-P96	P for Perinatal
CH 17	Injury and Poisoning	800-999	Congenital Malformations, Deformations and Chromosonal Abnormalities	Q00-Q99	
CH 18	N/A	-	Symptoms, Signs and Abnormal Clinical and Laboratory Findings	R00-R99	R for Rule Out
CH 19	N/A	-	Injury, Poisoning and Certain Other Consequences of External Causes	S00-T88	T for toxicity
CH 20	N/A	-	External Causes of Morbidity (new)	V00-Y99	Y did it happen?
CH 21	N/A	-	Factors Influencing Health Status and Contact with Health Services (new)	Z00-Z99	V is now Z
	Index	-	Index		
	Neoplasm Table	-	Neoplasm Table		
	Table of Drugs and Chemicals	-	Table of Drugs and Chemicals		
	Index to External Causes	-	Index to External Causes		
	Classification of Factors influencing Health Status and Contact with Health Service	V01-V89			

E800-E999

Supplemental Classification of External Causes of Injury and Poisoning